Wednesday Female R1 2024

Grade: All Grades

Time & Date Range: 10/04/2024 00:00 - 10/04/2024 23:59

B Grade
Date
Finals
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C Grade
Date
Finals
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D Grade
Date
Finals
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E Grade
Date
Finals
10/04/2024
10/04/2024

Team 1

Swish 'n Sip
OBC WAHINE
TRYHARDZ
Susie's World
A2Z

Team 1

Dangerous Birds
Another Name
The Survivors
Cupid Stunts
The Weasels
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Team 1

Space Cadets
What's our name again?
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Team 2

Charlies Cant Catch

Iris stop being so Naughty
Titan Teina

Girls, Just want to have Fun
Blues Clues

Team 2

Hillbillies

Goal Getters
She Unit
Brownie Ballers
A-Troupe

Team 2

Buch of LWO“S
H@s Pt Le
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Nordlle NV Clance

Team 2

The Mentos

Victorious Secret
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Time

06:15 PM
07:00 PM
07:00 PM
07:45 PM
08:30 PM

Time

06:15 PM
07:00 PM
07:00 PM
07:45 PM
08:30 PM

Time

06:15 PM
06:15 PM
07:00 PM
07:45 PM
08:30 PM

Time

06:15 PM
07:45 PM

Venue

Venue

Venue

Venue

Public Notes

F 2 (3rd/4th)
F 3 (5th/6th)
F 1 (1st/2nd)
F 5 (9th/10th)
F 4 (7th/8th)

Public Notes

F 1 (1st/2nd)
F 3 (5th/6th)
F 4 (7th/8th)
F 2 (3rd/4th)
F 5 (9th/10th)

Public Notes

F 4 (7th/8th)
F 2 (3rd/4th)
F 1 (1st/2nd)
F 3 (5th/6th)
F 5 (9th/10th)

Public Notes

F 2 (3rd/4th)
F 1 (1st/2nd)

SPORTY
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10/04/2024
10/04/2024
10/04/2024

Chaffing the Dream
The Tabbies
Ova Achievers

Larsons Ladies
One Hit Wonders
Krazy Krackers

07:45PM
08:30 PM
08:30 PM

F 4 (7th/8th)
F 3 (5th/6th)
F 5 (9th/10th)
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