Wednesday Female R1 2024

Grade: All Grades

Time & Date Range: 10/04/2024 00:00 - 10/04/2024 23:59



B Grade						
Date	Team 1		Team 2	Time	Venue	Public Notes
Finals						
10/04/2024	Swish 'n Sip	V	Charlies Cant Catch	06:15 PM		F 2 (3rd/4th)
10/04/2024	OBC WAHINE	V	Iris stop being so Naughty	07:00 PM		F 3 (5th/6th)
10/04/2024	TRYHARDZ	V	Titan Teina	07:00 PM		F 1 (1st/2nd)
10/04/2024	Susie's World	V	Girls, Just want to have Fun	07:45 PM		F 5 (9th/10th)
10/04/2024	A2Z	V	Blues Clues	08:30 PM		F 4 (7th/8th)
C Grade						
Date	Team 1		Team 2	Time	Venue	Public Notes
Finals						
10/04/2024	Dangerous Birds	V	Hillbillies	06:15 PM		F 1 (1st/2nd)
10/04/2024	Another Name	V	Goal Getters	07:00 PM		F 3 (5th/6th)
10/04/2024	The Survivors	V	She Unit	07:00 PM		F 4 (7th/8th)
10/04/2024	Cupid Stunts	V	Brownie Ballers	07:45 PM		F 2 (3rd/4th)
10/04/2024	The Weasels	V	A-Troupe	08:30 PM		F 5 (9th/10th)
D Grade						
Date	Team 1		Team 2	Time	Venue	Public Notes
Finals			A 0 A			
10/04/2024	The Notwork Snow While + The 7 liabilities	V	Burch of Rondoms Hoops Don't Lie We Bepontin'	06:15 PM		F 4 (7th/8th)
10/04/2024	Snow White + The 7 liabilities	V	Hoops Port Lie	06:15 PM		F 2 (3rd/4th)
10/04/2024	7 Deadly Sias	V	We Beportin'	07:00 PM		F 1 (1st/2nd)
10/04/2024	NKPI	V	Goal Diggers Nortalk N Chance	07:45 PM		F 3 (5th/6th)
10/04/2024	Asian-Fusion	V	Nortalk N Chance	08:30 PM		F 5 (9th/10th)
E Grade						
Date	Team 1		Team 2	Time	Venue	Public Notes
Finals						
10/04/2024	Space Cadets	V	The Mentos	06:15 PM		F 2 (3rd/4th)
10/04/2024	What's our name again?	V	Victorious Secret	07:45 PM		F 1 (1st/2nd)











F 4 (7th/8th) 10/04/2024 Chaffing the Dream V 07:45 PM Larsons Ladies 08:30 PM F 3 (5th/6th) 10/04/2024 The Tabbies V One Hit Wonders F 5 (9th/10th) 08:30 PM V Krazy Krackers 10/04/2024 Ova Achievers









